
SATYAM SILK MILLS LIMITED 
82, Maker Chamber III, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021 

Tel. No. : 022 -2204 2554 / 2204 7164 Email: satyamsilkmill@gmail.com 

CIN : L17110MH2004PTC030725 

13/02/2024 

The Secretary, 

BSE Limited ; 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 

Dalal Street 
Mumbai- 400001 

Re : Script Code 503893 
Subject : Newspaper Publication for Unaudited financial results for quarter ended 

31.12.2023. 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

This is to inform you that the Company has published in Today’s newspaper 

advertisement with regard to captioned subject in the following newspaper: 

1. The Free Press Journal 

2. Navshakti. 

Copy of the above unaudited results as published in the newspaper are enclosed. 

Thanking You, 
Yours faithfully, 
For SATYAM SILK MILLS LIMITED 

BD 

Rohitkumar Mishra 
Wholetime Director 
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Particulars
 Quarter Ended 

1  Total income from operations  14.84   55.04   9.84   111.03 
2  Net Profit / (Loss) for the period ( before tax  
  Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)  -31.98   -105.71   -51.15   -266.89 
3  Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax 
  (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)  -31.98   -105.71   -51.15   -266.89 
4  Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after  tax 
  (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)  -28.45   -95.64   -46.54   -240.74 
5  Total  Comprehensive income for the period  
  (comprising profit /(Loss) for the period ( after tax
   and other comprehensive income (after tax)  -28.45   -95.64   -46.54   -240.75 
6  Paid-up equity share capital 
  (face value of Rs. 10/- each)  600.00   600.00   600.00   600.00 
7  Earnings per share (EPS) (not annualised)     
    (a) Basic (in Rs.)   -0.47   -1.59   -0.78   -4.01 
    (b) Diluted (in Rs.)  -0.47   -1.59   -0.78   -4.01

Year Ended
31-12-202331-12-2023 31-12-2022
 Unaudited  Audited 

31-03-2023

   Extract of Unaudited Financial  Results for 
the quarter ended 31st December 2023 (Amount In Lakhs)

NOTES:      
1 The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 

February 12, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2024.     
2 The above is an extract of the detailsed format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock 

Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015. The full format Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange webside.
( www.bseindia.com ) and the Company webside (www.daikaffil.com)    

D A I K A F F I L
CHEMICALS INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office : E-4, M.I.D.C.,Tarapur, Dist-Palghar, Maharashtra -  401506      
CIN NO : L24114MH1992PLC067309

For and on behalf of  the Board
Sd/-     

Managing Director
Place: Mumbai    
Date :  12.02.2024

Sr.
No.  Unaudited  Unaudited 

9 Moths Ended  Quarter Ended 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
TAKE NOTICE that The Oshiwara 
Anand Vihar CHSL has received 
an application from Mrs. Amarjeet 
Kaur Bhamra (W/O Jaspal Singh 
Bhamra) for transfer of the 
membership and share certificate 
in respect of the Flat No. 201, 
situated at 2nd Floor of The 
Oshiwara Anand Vihar CHSL, Off 
New Link Road, Near Green Park, 
Oshiwara, Andheri (W), Mumbai-
400053. 
Any person or persons having any 
claim or right in respect of the 
aforesaid Flat No. 201 and/or 
premises or any part thereof; by 
way of any right, title, interest, 
inheritance, share, sale, mortgage, 
lease, lien, license, gift, 
possession or encumbrance 
howsoever or otherwise is hereby 
required to intimate to the 
undersigned within 14 days from 
the date of publication of this 
notice with details of such claims, if 
any, with all supporting documents 
at the address mentioned below, 
otherwise, such claims if any will 
be considered as waived and 
abandoned unconditionally and 
irrevocably and the same will not 
be binding upon the concerned 
society for transfer of the 
membership and share certificate. 
13/02/2024  
Mumbai 

Mr. Guruling Samagond, 
Advocate 

E-202, Charkop Mahavir  
Darshan CHSL, Sec-2, 

Kandivali W, Mumbai 67 

IN THE BOMBAY CITY CIVIL 
COURT AT MUMBAI  

MENTAL HEALTH PETITION 
No. 111 OF 2023 

The Mental Health Petition 
under Section 14 of the 
Mental Healthcare Act, 
2017 and Right of Person 
with Disability Act, 2016. 

1) Dnyaneshwar Pandurang 
Wade, Age : 70 Years, 
Occupation : Retired 
Gentleman, Hindu Indian 
Inhabitant of Mumbai, residing 
at Flat No. : A/505, Moreshwar 
Krupa Co-operative Housing 
Society Ltd., D. N. Mhatre Road, 
Eksar, Borivali (West), Mumbai-
400103, being the member of 
above society and present 
caretaker of Vinayak Suraj 
Kapoor. 
2) Uday Shankar Soman, Age : 
64 Years, Occupation : 
Chartered Accountant, Hindu 
Indian Inhabitant of Mumbai, 
residing at Flat No. : A/701, 
Moreshwar Krupa Cooperative 
Housing Society Ltd., D. N. 
Mhatre Road, Eksar, Borivali 
(West), Mumbai-400103, being 
the member of above society 
and present caretaker of 
Vinayak Suraj Kapoor. 

.....Petitioners 
Notice is hereby given to the 

public that the Petitioners 
abovenamed have filed the 
above mentioned Petition for 
being appointed as the Legal 
Guardians of Vinayak Suraj 
Kapoor, who is having abnormal 
mental behavior, the said major 
and manager of immoveable 
and moveable properties of 
Vinayak Suraj Kapoor and his 
deceased mother, Bala 
Surajvanshil Kapoor alias Bala 
Surajvanshlal Kapoor. 

All persons or any party 
having any objections thereto or 
otherwise howsoever are hereby 
requested to inform thereof in 
writing with reason justifying the 
same along with documentary 
evidence, to the undersigned 
and also to give notice to the 
Advocate for the Petitioners, 
within Fourteen days from the 
date hereof of this Public Notice, 
failing which, such objections, 
claims, if any, of such persons or 
party will be considered to have 
been waived and/or abandoned. 
The above mentioned Petition 
will hear on or before 23Rd day 
of February, 2024 before The 
Hon'ble. Addl. Sessions Judge 
Shri. A. P. Kanade in Court 
Room No. 2 of the Bombay City 
Civil Court at Mumbai. 

Given under my hand and 
seal of this Court. 

Sd/- 
Dy. Registrar, 

City Civil Court, Mumbai 
Sd/- 
Sealer 
Dated this 8th day of February, 
2024. 

Rajesh S. Desai 
Advocate for the Petitioners 

501, Makwana Building C.H.S., 
P. M. Road, Vile Parle (East), 

Mumbai-400057 
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(é. bmIm§V)

OoQ> ’«o$Q> bm°{OñQ>r³g {b{‘Q>oS> 
grAm¶EZ… Eb63090E‘EM2006nrEbgr161114 

""Zm|. H$m¶m©b¶… gr/706, à‘wI ßbmPm, H$mS>uZb J«oer¶g amoS>, hmobr ’°${‘br MM© g‘moa, MH$mbm, A§Yoar nyd©, ‘w§~B©-400099.  
 Xÿ.… +91-22-61043700, B©‘ob… ir@jfll.com, do~gmB©Q>… www.jfll.com

31 {S>g|~a, 2023 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U ZD$ ‘{hÝ¶m§gmR>r A{bá Am{U EH${ÌV 
AboImnar{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMm CVmam

Vnerb

A{bá EH${ÌV
g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo ZD$ 

‘{hZo
g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo ZD$ 

‘{hZo
31.12.2023 31.12.2022 31.12.2023 31.12.2023 31.12.2022 31.12.2023

àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 9,052.04 8,697.56 29,230.88 9,456.19 8,997.80 30,293.95 

AI§{S>V H$m‘H$mOmVyZ H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi 
Z’$m (H$a Am{U AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tnydu)

 
122.01 

 
(222.66) 

 
(323.11) 

 
113.26 

 
(222.36) 

 
(355.46) 

AI§{S>V H$m‘H$mOmVyZ H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi 
Z’$m (H$a nyd© Am{U AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va)

 
386.96 

 
(222.66) 

 
(257.56) 

 
378.21 

 
(222.36) 

 
(289.91) 

AI§{S>V H$m‘H$mOmVyZ H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi 
Z’$m (H$a Am{U AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va 
H§$nZrÀ¶m ‘mbH$m§Zm Xo¶)

 
 

427.08 

 
 

(195.40) 

 
 

(215.56) 

 
 

418.27 

 
 

(195.10) 

 
 

(251.32) 
I§{S>V H$m‘H$mOmVyZ H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m 
(H$amoÎma Am{U AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va, H§$nZrÀ¶m 
‘mbH$m§Zm Xo¶)

 
 

-

 
 

-

 
 

-

 
 

-

 
 

-

 
 

-
AI§{S>V Am{U I§{S>V H$m‘H$mOmVyZ 
H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ 
gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$mbmdYrgmR>r Z’$m 
(H$amoÎma) Am{U BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ  
(H$amoÎma) YéZ, H§$nZrÀ¶m ‘mbH$m§Zm Xo¶)

 
 
 
 

428.19 

 
 
 
 

(191.90) 

 
 
 
 

(212.08) 

 
 
 
 

419.42 

 
 
 
 

(186.91) 

 
 
 
 

(241.64) 
g‘ ̂ mJ ̂ m§S>db 2320.19 1160.09 2320.19 2320.68 1160.09 2320.68 

AI§{S>V H$m‘H$mOmgmR>r à{V g‘^mJ àmár 
(Adm{f©H$) (à{V eoAa é. 5/- Mo Xe©Z ‘yë¶) 
‘wb^yV… 
gm¡på¶H¥$V… 

 
 

0.92 
0.92 

 
 

(1.68) 
(1.68) 

 
 

(0.46) 
(0.46) 

 
 

0.90 
0.90 

 
 

(1.68) 
(1.68) 

 
 

(1.08) 
(1.08) 

AI§{S>V Am{U I§{S>V H$m‘H$mOmgmR>r  
à{V g‘^mJ àmár (Adm{f©H$) 
(à{V eoAa é. 5/- Mo Xe©Zr ‘yë¶) 
‘wb^yV… 
gm¡på¶H¥$V… 

 
 
 

0.92 
0.92 

 
 
 

(1.68) 
(1.68) 

 
 
 

(0.46) 
(0.46) 

 
 
 

0.90 
0.90 

 
 
 

(1.68) 
(1.68) 

 
 
 

(1.08) 
(1.08) 

Q>rnm… 1. darb ‘mhrVr åhUOo go~r ({bñQ>tJ Am°pãbJoeÝg A°S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a¹$m¶a‘|Q>g) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ 
E³gM|OogH$S>o gmXa Ho$boë¶m A{bá Am{U EH${ÌV AboImnar{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m {ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. {V‘mhr {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo 
g§nyU© {ddaU H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> åhUOoM www.jfll.com da Am{U EZEgB©Mr (www.nseindia.com) d ~rEgB©Mr (www.bseindia.com) øm 
do~gmB©Q>da CnbãY Amho. 2. Amdí¶H$VoZwgma ‘mJrb H$mbmdYrMr AmH$S>odmar nwZJ©R>rV/nwZd©JuH¥$V Ho$br Amho. 

g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imÀ¶m dVrZo Am{U gmR>r 
ghr/- 

{R>H$mU… ‘w§~B© [aMS>© ’«$mÝgrg WoH$ZW 
{XZm§H$ … 12 ’o$~«wdmar, 2024 AÜ¶j Am{U ì¶dñWmnH$s¶ g§MmbH$

ÔãîÞã¶ãã

H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 Mo H$b‘ 91 Am{U H§$nÝ¶m§Mo (ì¶dñWmnZ Am{U àemgZ) {Z¶‘, 2014 À¶m {Z¶‘ 10 (1) bm 
AZwgê$Z ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, àm¶ìhoQ> ßbog‘|Q> ~mo{ggda Omar Ho$boë¶m Am{U ~rEgB© {b{‘Q>oS>À¶m hmobgob S>oãQ> 
‘mH}$Q> goJ‘|Q>a gy{M~ÜX AZ{g³¶wAS>©, [a{S>‘o~b, aoQ>oS>, Zm°Z-H$ÝìhQ>u~b {S>~|Mg©darb ì¶mO Imbrb à‘mUo Xo¶ Amho.

AZw. 
H«$.

Zm°Z-H$ÝìhQ>u~b {S>~|Mg© 
("EZgrS>rO')

ì¶mOmMo àXmZ ì¶mOmÀ¶m àXmZmgmR>r 
aoH$m°S>© S>oQ>

1. EHy$U é. 670 H$moQ>tMr 13 ‘mM©, 2020 amoOr 
dmQ>n Ho$bobr 7.70% EZgrS>rO 

(ISIN: INE081A08231)

~wYdma, 13 ‘mM©, 2024 gmo‘dma, 26 ’o$~«wdmar, 
2024

Q>mQ>m ñQ>rb {b{‘Q>oS> 
ghr/- 

nmd©Wrg‘ H$m§{MZmY‘ 
H§$nZr goH«o$Q>ar A±S> 

12 ’o$~«wdmar, 2024                      {M’$ {bJb Am°’$sga 
‘w§~B©                                   (H$m°nm}aoQ> A±S> H$m°§ßbm¶Ýg)


